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2025-2026 CALENDAR 
*All dates are subject to change based on the  

Okaloosa County School District Calendar 
    

 

Pre-Planning Closures Wednesday – Friday August 7-9 

Open House Thursday August 8 

First Day of School Monday August 12 

Parent Breakfast & Orientation Tuesday August 13 

Labor Day Holiday Monday September 2 

Teacher Workday Monday October 14 

Crosspoint Staff Retreat Closure Thursday October 17 

Thanksgiving Program 
-4-year old classes  

Thursday November 7 

Veterans Day Holiday Monday November 11 

Thanksgiving Holidays 
-Part-Time (2-3 day) students 
-Full-Time (5 day) students 

 
Monday – Friday 

Wednesday – Friday 

 
November 25-29 
November 27-29 

Christmas Program 
-3-year old classes  
-4-year old classes 

Thursday December 12 

Christmas Holidays - All Classes Monday - Monday December 23-January 6 

Teacher Workday Tuesday January 7 

Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday Monday January 20 

Presidents Day Holiday Monday February 17 

Spring Break Holidays 
-Part-Time (2-3 day) students 
-Full-Time (5 day) students 

 
Monday – Friday 

Wednesday – Friday 

 
March 17-21 
March 19-21 

Teacher Workday Monday March 24 

Easter Chapel 
-3-year old classes  
-4-year old classes  

Wednesday April 16 

Good Friday Holiday Friday April 18 

Graduation Ceremony 
-4-year old classes  

Tuesday May 20 

End of Year Program 
-3-year old classes  

Thursday May 22 

Memorial Day Holiday Monday May 26 

Last Day of School 
-All Preschool Students 
-Part-Time 2-Year Old Students 

Wednesday May 28 

Juneteenth Day Holiday Thursday June 19 

Independence Day Holiday  Friday July 4 

Last Day Full-Time (5 day) Childcare 
Students 

Tuesday August 5 


